
 2023 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 
 
 

 430 Arabian Reining Junior Horse CH $$$ 

 No Entries 

 431 HA/AA Reining Junior Horse CH $$$ 

 1 345 Hit The Whoa Gordon Potts RJ Revoir 72 
 2 130 Genuinely A Marquis Gary Ferguson Gary Ferguson 70.5 

 432 Arabian Reining Horse AAOTR CH $$$ 

 1 315 Lil Bit O Buckshot Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 71 
 2 351 Rumour Haz It Mack Elwood Mack or Dulcie Elwood 68.5 
 3 314 RBR Abiliera Kristen Skavdahl Kristen Skavdahl 67 
   400 HJ Miss Chevious Elizabeth Brown Elizabeth Brown 

 433 HA/AA Reining Horse AAOTR CH $$$ 

 1 319 Rio Bravera O Michelle Roberts Michelle K. & Carol W.  71 
 2 350 EAF Hesa On Time Mack Elwood Mack or Dulcie Elwood 70.5 
 3 132 Hey Hollywood GL Wiley GL Wiley 68 
 4 520 Hollywood Pistol Gina Andersen Jimmy Stockton and Gina  61 
 Andersen 

 434 A/HA/AA Reining Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under CH 

 1 343 Asa Dunnit Again RJ Revoir Talia Lydick 138 
 2 331 Dun and Done+/ Brooke Baird Brooke Baird 137.5 
 3 333 TWC Fancy Me Camden Collins Ainsley Bell 137 
 4 136 EAF Hesa Comet Riley Lallo Eleanor Hamilton 136.5 
 5 335 Amadeus RA Andrea George Andrea George or Lindy George 130.5 

 435 A/HA/AA Short Stirrup Reining 10 & Under CH 

 1 333 TWC Fancy Me Reagan Demel Ainsley Bell 68 
 2 105 SH Smoke N Spark Alice Diver Cowhawk Trust 67.5 
 3 453 Whizkey On Fire Chloe Seiver Joy & Chloe Seiver 64.5 
 

 

 436 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open CH 

 1 320 Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W.  73 
 2 171 Ohya+/ Sterling Bradley Harry & Melinda Lawrence 72.5 
 3 131 Hesa Artfull Zee Gary Ferguson Eleanor Hamilton 72 
 4 177 Cat Ballou PKA Melissa Barter-Bradley Patricia Gerdes 72 
 5 134 CA Kingsman Gary Ferguson Riley or Susan Lallo 71.5 
   114 Kristian Dior Dennis Clark Dennis & Linda Clark LFP 67.5 
   152 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 71 
   176 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 70.5 
   178 Aamerican Eagle PKA Melissa Barter-Bradley Patricia Gerdes 69 
   189 Amira NJ Caylee Dearth Jan Davis 69.5 
   314 RBR Abiliera Riley Dublin Kristen Skavdahl 65 
   315 Lil Bit O Buckshot Anita Dublin Carol Roberts 67.5 
   324 Koppers Majic Mike Riley Dublin Deni Grissette 69 
   381 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 65 
   400 HJ Miss Chevious Sterling Bradley Elizabeth Brown 66 
   410 Psydekick CB Savanna Seeton Cathy or Savanna Seeton 70.5 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 437 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open CH 

 1 166 Vallejo Reatamoon+/ Katharyn Hart Vallejo III Ranch LLC 75.5 
 2 175 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 74 
 3 321 Shining Star Anne Anita Dublin Laura West 73.5 
 4 319 Rio Bravera O Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W.  73 
 5 187 Fistfull of Dollarrs Sterling Bradley Brynn Marie McDonald &  72.5 
 Deborah McDonald 

   184 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 68 
   275 Whimpys Red Rebel Travis Braden John Godfrey 67 
   322 Queen of Country Anita Dublin Conner West 70.5 
   323 Sure Is A Whiz Riley Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 72 
   344 Forget The Romance Gordon Potts RJ Revoir 69.5 
   384 KMA Hermano+/ Mark Beeler Sara Wasson 70 
   455 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt 63.5 

 

 438 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse CH 

 1 178 Aamerican Eagle PKA Melissa Barter-Bradley Patricia Gerdes 71 
 2 104 Moon Two Fame FF Kathleen Hart Nancy Erickson 70.5 
 3 451 RS Class Act Katie Steiner Joanie Brown 69.5 
 4 182 Sharifs Pride Melissa Barter-Bradley Velma Boodt 68 

 

 439 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse CH 

 1 170 CA Waltz Across Texas Sterling Bradley Sterling Bradley 72.5 
 2 172 Legacy Night Vixen Sterling Bradley Nancy Woods 72 
 3 253 Thunder Kiss BCR Krista Wilkes Toni Patt 71.5 
 4 409 Major Metallica V Savanna Seeton Ronald or Debra York 63.5 
 5 322 Queen of Country Conner West Conner West 62.5 
   130 Genuinely A Marquis Gary Ferguson Gary Ferguson 61.5 

 440 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding AATR CH 

 1 381 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 72.5 
 2 320 Buckshots Sangria Michelle Roberts Michelle K. & Carol W.  72 
 3 152 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 71.5 
 4 272 TA Kholibrie+++/ Kara Powell Kara Powell 69.5 
 5 177 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 69 
   114 Kristian Dior Dennis Clark Dennis & Linda Clark LFP 56 
   134 CA Kingsman Susan Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo 67.5 
   176 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 66.5 
   178 Aamerican Eagle PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 66 
   244 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux 69 
   313 Andara Al Bahim Thomas Murray Sarah D. Murray 
   314 RBR Abiliera Kristen Skavdahl Kristen Skavdahl 68 
   315 Lil Bit O Buckshot Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 68 
   324 Koppers Majic Mike Deni Grissette Deni Grissette 62 
   426 Tamar Curacao Jackie Barton-Dayman Jackie Barton-Dayman 56.5 

 

 441 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding AATR CH 

 1 319 Rio Bravera O Michelle Roberts Michelle K. & Carol W.  74.5 
 2 166 Vallejo Reatamoon+/ Katharyn Hart Vallejo III Ranch LLC 74 
 3 246 Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar Kelly LaPar 73.5 
 4 321 Shining Star Anne Laura West Laura West 73 
 5 235 Remi Martin Gabrielle Sitomer Gabrielle Sitomer 72.5 
   172 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 60.5 
   175 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 71 
   184 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 64.5 
   236 Panama Spook SS Gabrielle Sitomer Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer 70 
   384 KMA Hermano+/ Sara Wasson Sara Wasson 70.5 
   397 BSF Lonesome Dove Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas 70.5 



 

 442 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding JTR CH 

 1 136 EAF Hesa Comet Riley Lallo Eleanor Hamilton 75 
 2 241 Lolitas Jamaal Isabella Sobral Isabella Sobral or Laurie Long 74.5 
 3 133 Elliantra Riley Lallo  Lallo Performance Horses 72.5 
 3 410 Psydekick CB Savanna Seeton Cathy or Savanna Seeton 73 
 5 248 Backin Blac Alissa Anderson  Bliss Arabians 72.5 
   182 Sharifs Pride Skylar Young Velma Boodt 66.5 
   232 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 70.5 

   239 Salty John Landon Koy Lauren or Alexis Gassen 69.5 
   245 Arezzona Bound Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming 72 
   330 Magnums Mojo Margaret Reeves Jennifer Goslin & Wes Reid 59.5 
   334 Mozeyondown RA+ Ainsley Bell Carey or Ainsley Bell 66.5 
   335 Amadeus RA Andrea George Andrea George or Lindy George 69 
   400 HJ Miss Chevious Skylar Young Elizabeth Brown 66 

 443 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding JTR CH 

 1 137 EAF Colonels Princess Riley Lallo Eleanor Hamilton 75 
 2 235 Remi Martin Ashlyn Koy Gabrielle Sitomer 73.5 
 3 250 HotTimeInMotown RA Clara Fullilove Clara or Emma Fullilove 73 
 4 233 SH Dudes Diablo Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 72.5 

 5 331 Dun and Done+/ Brooke Baird Brooke Baird 71 
   236 Panama Spook SS Ashlyn Koy Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer 66 
   246 Hollywood Snapchat Jacqueline LaPar Kelly LaPar 62.5 
   333 TWC Fancy Me Camden Collins Ainsley Bell 68.5 
   344 Forget The Romance RJ Revoir RJ Revoir 65.5 
   409 Major Metallica V Savanna Seeton Ronald or Debra York 63.5 

 444 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding W/T 10 & Under Exhibition 

 1 247 Truly Undeniable Korie Popovich Heather Davis 73.5 
 2 257 Redneck Girl Catherine Weitzel Laurie Long or Lynn Almond 72.5 
 3 453 Whizkey On Fire Chloe Seiver Joy & Chloe Seiver 71.5 
 4 333 TWC Fancy Me Reagan Demel Ainsley Bell 71 
 5 258 Magic onthe Katwalk Elizabeth Boenig Elizabeth Boenig 71 
   236 Panama Spook SS Callan Koy Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer 65.5 
   426 Tamar Curacao William Peterson Jackie Barton-Dayman 66.5 


